Description

Microfleece with half zipper in neck and chin protector. Elastic ribbed cuffs at same tone.

Composition
100% polyester, microfleece, 155 gsm.

Remarks

*Slim fit.

*Antipeelling treatment.
*Duo concept.

Packaging
Pack 1 unit, Carton 25 Units

Sizes
Adult SM L XL XXL Child3/45/67/89/1011/12

1 - SELECT THE COLOUR

02 78 42 05 55 60

2 - SIZES INFORMATION

Show measures in: 0 Centimeters ® Inches

Size
S
M
L
XL

XXL

Measures
[18,5"/24,8"]
[19,69"/25,59"]
[20,87"/26,38"]
[22,05"/27,17"]

[23,23"/27,95"]

RELATED MODELS OTHER CLIENTS BOUGHT

Reference
SM10960105
SM10960205
SM10960305
SM10960405

SM10960505



