### **Description**

Microfleece with half zipper in neck and chin protector. Elastic ribbed cuffs at same tone.

## Composition

100% polyester, microfleece, 155 gsm.

#### **Remarks**

- \*Slim fit.
- \*Antipeelling treatment.
- \*Duo concept.

### **Packaging**

Pack 1 unit, Carton 25 Units

#### Sizes

Adult S M L XL XXL Child 3/4 5/6 7/8 9/10 11/12

# 1 - SELECT THE COLOUR













2 - SIZES INFORMATION

Show measures in: O Centimeters Inches

Size	Measures	Reference
S	[18,5"/24,8"]	SM10960105
М	[19,69"/25,59"]	SM10960205
L	[20,87"/26,38"]	SM10960305
XL	[22,05"/27,17"]	SM10960405
XXL	[23,23"/27,95"]	SM10960505
4	1	<b>&gt;</b>